# ABV-IIITM, Gwalior (2025-26 Batch)

	D	C		2	1	В	7 . O	8	7	6	5	4	З	2	1	Α		2 .	0
Grand Total - A+B+C+D:	One Time Hostel Mess Security Deposit (refundable)	One Time Payments (at the time of admission only) includes refundable security deposit of ₹ 10,000.	Total Hostel Fee (B)	Hostel Mess Fee	Hostel Room Charges	Hostel Fees (Per Semester)	Total Institute Fee (A)	Sports and Techno-Managerial Fee	Cultural Activity Fee	Medical Facilities	Internet and Computer Charges	Registration/Enrolment Fees	Library Fee	Examination Fees	Tuition Fees (*)	Institute Fees (Per Semester)		Particulars	
1,50,250	5,000	27,250	30,000	18,000	12,000		88,000	0	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	79000		Fee	Existing	BEEE/IMT/IMG
1,56,250	5,000	22,250	32,000	20000	12000		97,000	1,000	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	87,000		Fee	Revised	NT/IMG
1,03,250	5,000	29,250	30,000	18,000	12,000		39,000	0	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	30,000		Fee	Existing	Ph.D.
1,01,250	5,000	24,250	32,000	20,000	12,000		40,000	1,000	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	30,000		Fee	Revised	D.
1,51,250	5,000	27,250	30,000	18,000	12,000		40,000 89,000	0	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	80,000		Fee	Existing	3
1,49,250	5,000	22,250	32,000	20,000	12,000		90,000	1,000	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	80,000		Fee	Revised	MBA
1,32,250	5,000	27,250	30,000	18,000	12,000		70,000	0	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	61,000		Fee	Existing	3
1,30,250	5,000	22,250	32,000	20,000	12,000		71,000	1,000	1,000	1,500	2,000	1,000	2,000	1,500	61,000		ree	Revised	M. Tech.
99,250	5,000	22,250	32,000	20,000	12,000		40,000	1,000	1,000	1,500	2,000	7,000	2,000	1,500	30,000	200	ree	Proposed	MS (AI-DS)

<sup>(\*) -</sup> Tuition fee waiver for SC/ST Students.

of study.

Page 2 of 4 Driver

<sup>(\*) -</sup> Tuition fee waiver for PwD Students in B. Tech./ BMS/BEEE only.

<sup>(\*) -</sup> Tuition fee for M.Tech (CSE/IT) + Ph.D. (Dual Degree) shall be same as M-Tech & Ph.D. program during their respective course

## ABV-IIITM, Gwalior (2025-26 Batch)

# One Time Payments (at the time of admission)

S. No.	Particulars	B. Tech/ BEE/ BMS	IMT/ IPG	MBA /M- Tech	Ph.D.
1	Admission Fees	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
2	Thesis Fees	0	0	0	3,000
3	Grade Card	750	750	750	750
4	Provisional Certificate	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
5	Student Welfare Fund	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
6	Identity card	500	500	500	500
7	Alumni Fees	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
8	Training & Placement charges	2,000	2,000	2,000	1,000
9	Institute Security Deposit (refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
10	Library security deposit (refundable)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
11	Hostel Development Fees	500	500	500	500
	Total:	22,250	22,250	22,250	24,250

Pif

Ord Shad Onny

# ABV-IIITM, Gwalior (2025-26 Batch)

		DASA						
. No.	Particulars	Existing Fee	Revised Fee					
A	Institute Fees (Per Semester)							
1	Tuition Fees – CIWG/ Non-SAARC / SAARC	79000 / \$ 4000 / \$2000	87000 / \$ 4000 / \$2000					
2	Fxamination Fees	1,500	1,500					
3	Course Material Fees/Library Fee	2,000	2,000					
4	Registration/Enrolment Fees	3,000	3,000					
	Internet and Computer Charges	2,000	2,000					
5	Medical Facilities	3,000	3,000					
6	370.4	1,000	1,000					
7	Cultural Activity Fee  Activities & Techno Managerial Activity Fee	0	1,000					
8	Sports Activities & Techno- Managerial Activity Fee  Total Institute Fee (A) —	12,500 + Applicable Tuition Fee	13,500 + Applicable Tuition Fee					
В	Hostel Fees (Per Semester)							
1	Hostel Room Charges	24,000	24,000					
	Hostel Mess Fee	18,000	20,000					
	Total Hostel Fee (B)	42,000	44,000					
С	One Time Payments (at the time of admission for new students in July 2025) includes refundable security deposit of ₹ 10,000.	31,750	26,750					
D	One Time Hostel Mess Security Deposit (refundable)	5,000	5,000					
	Grand Total - A+B+C+D:	91,250 + Applicable Tuition Fee	89,250 + Applicable Tuition Fe					

## One Time Payments (at the time of admission)

S. No.	Particulars	<b>Existing Fee</b>	Revised Fee
1	Admission Fees	5,000	5,000
2	Grade Card	750	750
3	Provisional Certificate	2,000	2,000
4	Student Welfare Fund	5,000	5,000
5	Identity card	500	500
6	Alumni Fees	1,000	1,000
7	Training & Placement charges	2,000	2,000
8	Sports Activities	3,000	0
9	Techno Managerial Activity Fee	2,000	0
10	Institute Security Deposit	5,000	5,000
11	Library security deposit	5,000	5,000
12	Hostel Development Fees	500	500
	Total:	31,750	26,750

pil.

M Pa

age 4 of 4